Employer

University of California, Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara Unified

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara Community College District
Lompoc Unified

Santa Maria

Allan Hancock Joint Community College District
Lompoc Hospital District

Santa Barbara County Office of Education
Lompoc

Santa Barbara County Superior Court
Santa Barbara Metropolitan Transit District
Montecito Fire Protection District

Goleta Water District

Goleta

Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)
Carpinteria - Summerland Fire Protection District
Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control
Central Coast Water Authority

Carpinteria

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)
Montecito Water District

Guadalupe

Solvang

Santa Barbara County Association of Governments

Montecito Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)
Carpinteria Valley Water District
Buellton

Cuyama Joint Unified

Employer Type

University of California

County
K-12 Education
City

Community College District

K-12 Education
City

Community College District

Special District
K-12 Education
City

Superior Court
Special District
Special District
Special District
City

K-12 Education
Special District
Special District
Special District
City

Special District
Special District
City

City

Special District
Special District
Special District
City

K-12 Education

Employees

17,974

5118
1,975
2,011
2,918
1,634
790
1,838
916
832
543
291
242
63
102
128
185
46

65

42
117
41

35

65

60

39

23

25

37

58

Total Wages

$554,105,922
$359,782,776
$109,376,854
$105,558,916
$77,956,625
$66,885,309
$48,378,685
$45,308,245
$44,586,774
$28,351,332
$27,005,648
$20,834,646
$13,712,289
$9,619,300
$8,119,827
$7,972,460
$6,932,143
$5,097,091
$3,586,993
$3,406,331
$3,372,512
$2,953,831
$2,869,877
$2,829,097
$2,522,491
$1,946,933
$1,937,739
$1,921,452
$1,784,483
$1,707,906

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$98,187,793
$117,977,134
$24,667,702
$21,310,774
$20,672,538
$19,301,535
$11,153,448
$10,319,569
$5,678,229
$11,772,598
$5,540,984
$7,389,686
$4,401,963
$2,549,494
$1,706,722
$1,165,361
$1,769,844
$2,381,987
$1,734,292
$912,823
$920,440
$1,124,423
$601,802
$580,013
$249,301
$810,210
$604,910
$519,572
$410,068
$541,897



Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District
Improvement District No. 1

Carpinteria Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)
Cachuma Operation and Maintenance Board
Blochman Union Elementary

Los Olivos Elementary

Vandenberg Village Community Services District
Santa Maria Public Airport District

Isla Vista Recreation and Park District

Goleta West Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)
Santa Ynez Community Services District
Santa Barbara County First 5

Mission Hills Community Services District
Summerland Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)
Los Alamos Community Services District

Mosquito and Vector Management District of Santa
Barbara County

Santa Maria Cemetery District

Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District
Goleta Cemetery District

Lompoc Cemetery District

Oak Hill Cemetery District

Carpinteria Cemetery District

Isla Vista Community Services District

Santa Maria Valley Water Conservation District
Cuyama Community Services District
Cachuma Resource Conservation District
Cachuma Conservation Release Board
Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District
Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District
Guadalupe Cemetery District

Casmalia Community Services District

Special District

Special District
Special District
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
First 5

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

25

22
24
36
44
15
20
29
12
13
37
17
10
14
15

$1,691,100

$1,514,931
$1,463,153
$1,161,025
$1,116,104
$924,979
$912,725
$848,007
$811,402
$761,074
$633,088
$579,862
$516,333
$443,780
$414,750

$400,010
$313,330
$292,017
$264,757
$168,675
$151,678
$122,167
$111,901
$110,726
$102,926
$73,846
$63,041
$61,000
$57,493
$9,300

$592,709

$395,242
$427,296
$323,270
$285,246
$313,669
$382,104
$218,589
$250,891
$119,982
$211,807
$128,735
$241,069
$167,495
$275,716

$262,673
$13,845
$139,880
$93,160
$115,144
$79,656
$3,987
$19,712
$13,860
$6,978
$0
$4,649
$5,400
$0

$0



Cuyama Basin Groundwater Sustainability Agency
San Antonio Basin Groundwater Sustainability Agency
Goleta Financing Authority

Santa Barbara County Finance Corporation Inc.

Santa Maria-Bonita Capital Facilities Corporation
Santa Maria Public Financing Authority

Los Alamos Cemetery District

Santa Barbara County Schools Self-Insurance Program
for Employees

Santa Rita Hills Community Services District
Adelante Charter

Ballard Elementary

Buellton Union Elementary

California Connections Academy Central Coast
Carpinteria Unified

Cold Spring Elementary

College Elementary

Family Partnership Charter

Goleta Union Elementary

Guadalupe Union Elementary

Manzanita Public Charter

Montecito Union Elementary

Orcutt Union Elementary

Peabody Charter

Santa Barbara Fair and Exposition - DAA 19
Santa Maria Fair Park - DAA 37

Santa Maria Joint Union High

Santa Maria-Bonita

Santa Ynez Valley Charter

Santa Ynez Valley Union High

Solvang Elementary

Trivium Charter

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
Fairs & Expos

Fairs & Expos

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
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$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



Vista del Mar Union K-12 Education



