Employer	Employer Type	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
University of California, Santa Barbara	University of California	17,974	\$554,105,922	\$98,187,793
Santa Barbara County	County	5,118	\$359,782,776	\$117,977,134
Santa Barbara Unified	K-12 Education	1,975	\$109,376,854	\$24,667,702
Santa Barbara	City	2,011	\$105,558,916	\$21,310,774
Santa Barbara Community College District	Community College District	2,918	\$77,956,625	\$20,672,538
Lompoc Unified	K-12 Education	1,634	\$66,885,309	\$19,301,535
Santa Maria	City	790	\$48,378,685	\$11,153,448
Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Community College District	1,838	\$45,308,245	\$10,319,569
Lompoc Hospital District	Special District	916	\$44,586,774	\$5,678,229
Santa Barbara County Office of Education	K-12 Education	832	\$28,351,332	\$11,772,598
Lompoc	City	543	\$27,005,648	\$5,540,984
Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Superior Court	291	\$20,834,646	\$7,389,686
Santa Barbara Metropolitan Transit District	Special District	242	\$13,712,289	\$4,401,963
Montecito Fire Protection District	Special District	63	\$9,619,300	\$2,549,494
Goleta Water District	Special District	102	\$8,119,827	\$1,706,722
Goleta	City	128	\$7,972,460	\$1,165,361
Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	K-12 Education	185	\$6,932,143	\$1,769,844
Carpinteria - Summerland Fire Protection District	Special District	46	\$5,097,091	\$2,381,987
Santa Barbara County Air Pollution Control	Special District	65	\$3,586,993	\$1,734,292
Central Coast Water Authority	Special District	42	\$3,406,331	\$912,823
Carpinteria	City	117	\$3,372,512	\$920,440
Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Special District	41	\$2,953,831	\$1,124,423
Montecito Water District	Special District	35	\$2,869,877	\$601,802
Guadalupe	City	65	\$2,829,097	\$580,013
Solvang	City	60	\$2,522,491	\$249,301
Santa Barbara County Association of Governments	Special District	39	\$1,946,933	\$810,210
Montecito Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Special District	23	\$1,937,739	\$604,910
Carpinteria Valley Water District	Special District	25	\$1,921,452	\$519,572
Buellton	City	37	\$1,784,483	\$410,068
Cuyama Joint Unified	K-12 Education	58	\$1,707,906	\$541,897

Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Special District	25	\$1,691,100	\$592,709
Carpinteria Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Special District	22	\$1,514,931	\$395,242
Cachuma Operation and Maintenance Board	Special District	24	\$1,463,153	\$427,296
Blochman Union Elementary	K-12 Education	36	\$1,161,025	\$323,270
Los Olivos Elementary	K-12 Education	44	\$1,116,104	\$285,246
Vandenberg Village Community Services District	Special District	15	\$924,979	\$313,669
Santa Maria Public Airport District	Special District	20	\$912,725	\$382,104
Isla Vista Recreation and Park District	Special District	29	\$848,007	\$218,589
Goleta West Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Special District	12	\$811,402	\$250,891
Santa Ynez Community Services District	Special District	13	\$761,074	\$119,982
Santa Barbara County First 5	First 5	37	\$633,088	\$211,807
Mission Hills Community Services District	Special District	17	\$579,862	\$128,735
Summerland Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Special District	10	\$516,333	\$241,069
Los Alamos Community Services District	Special District	14	\$443,780	\$167,495
Mosquito and Vector Management District of Santa Barbara County	Special District	15	\$414,750	\$275,716
Santa Maria Cemetery District	Special District	15	\$400,010	\$262,673
Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District	Special District	10	\$313,330	\$13,845
Goleta Cemetery District	Special District	10	\$292,017	\$139,880
Lompoc Cemetery District	Special District	11	\$264,757	\$93,160
Oak Hill Cemetery District	Special District	6	\$168,675	\$115,144
Carpinteria Cemetery District	Special District	7	\$151,678	\$79,656
Isla Vista Community Services District	Special District	12	\$122,167	\$3,987
Santa Maria Valley Water Conservation District	Special District	10	\$111,901	\$19,712
Cuyama Community Services District	Special District	13	\$110,726	\$13,860
Cachuma Resource Conservation District	Special District	9	\$102,926	\$6,978
Cachuma Conservation Release Board	Special District	4	\$73,846	\$0
Cuyama Valley Recreation and Park District	Special District	15	\$63,041	\$4,649
Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Special District	7	\$61,000	\$5,400
Guadalupe Cemetery District	Special District	9	\$57,493	\$0
Casmalia Community Services District	Special District	5	\$9,300	\$0

Cuyama Basin Groundwater Sustainability Agency	Special District	11	\$0	\$0
San Antonio Basin Groundwater Sustainability Agency	Special District	8	\$0	\$0
Goleta Financing Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Santa Barbara County Finance Corporation Inc.	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Santa Maria-Bonita Capital Facilities Corporation	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Santa Maria Public Financing Authority	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Los Alamos Cemetery District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Santa Barbara County Schools Self-Insurance Program for Employees	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Santa Rita Hills Community Services District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Adelante Charter	K-12 Education			
Ballard Elementary	K-12 Education			
Buellton Union Elementary	K-12 Education			
California Connections Academy Central Coast	K-12 Education			
Carpinteria Unified	K-12 Education			
Cold Spring Elementary	K-12 Education			
College Elementary	K-12 Education			
Family Partnership Charter	K-12 Education			
Goleta Union Elementary	K-12 Education			
Guadalupe Union Elementary	K-12 Education			
Manzanita Public Charter	K-12 Education			
Montecito Union Elementary	K-12 Education			
Orcutt Union Elementary	K-12 Education			
Peabody Charter	K-12 Education			
Santa Barbara Fair and Exposition - DAA 19	Fairs & Expos			
Santa Maria Fair Park - DAA 37	Fairs & Expos			
Santa Maria Joint Union High	K-12 Education			
Santa Maria-Bonita	K-12 Education			
Santa Ynez Valley Charter	K-12 Education			
Santa Ynez Valley Union High	K-12 Education			
Solvang Elementary	K-12 Education			
Trivium Charter	K-12 Education			

Vista del Mar Union
